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24-Port 10]100Mbp51 1-Port Gigabit Combo Base-T SFP
multi-mode RPoE _Switch
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Characteristics

24 x 101 00Mbps Auto
Negotiation Ethernet port,
1 x 1000Mbps Combo
ports

Support port auto
MDI/MDIX

Switching Capacity up to
6.8G

Store and forward mode
operates

Support MAC address
auto-learning

Supports PoE power up
to J0W , total power up
to 190W for all PoE ports

Free switching of
multiple working modes
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I Description

. L. FR-S1225MC-190P2
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FR-51225MC-180P2 is a high performance multi-mode PoE switch. Provides twenty-four
10M00Mbps Auto-Megotiation RJ45 pors, pus one gigabit Combo ports, it can be used to link bandwidth
higher upstream equipment. Thess ok pu@s can automatically detect and supply power with those IEEE
802 3at compliant Powered Devices '[F’@‘f;uu::h as AP, IP Cameras or IP Phones, etc. The switch on the
panel to stir, can be configured to aav@‘tu::um:altiu::allh_.r switch the normal working mode, port isolation (WLAMN)
mode, monitoring mode, net\mrbhz;tend mode, flexible and extensible family, office network without power

line layout restrictions, meet\(h\% small and medium-sized enterprises, inteligent community, hotels, parks
v

and office network ‘metwork networking and access requirements.

M Application of topology

Internet
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LN Server Zone

Routar Email

Web Smart Switch

FR-51225MC-190FP2 FR-51225MC-190F2 FR-51225MC-190F2
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computar compuber The camara

Meeting Room Oiffice POE Metwork camera
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24-Port 10/100Mbps + 1-Port Gigabit Combo Base-T SFP FR-S1225MC_190P2

multi-mode PokE Switch

| Features
» Comply with IEEE802.3, IEEEB02.3u, IEEES02.3ab, IEEES02.3x, IEEES02.3az, IEEES02 3at,

IEEES02 3af standards

# 24 x10/100Mbps Auto Negofiation Ethernet port, 1 x 1000Mbps Combo ports. All port auto
MDI/MDIX

# The switch PoE port power maximum support 30W, the total power consumption of up to 190W

» Supports IEEEB02 3x flow control for Full-duplex and backpressure for Half-duplex

#» Supports MAC address auto-learning and auto-aging

# Store and forward mode operates

¥» Free switching of multiple working modes

# LED indicators for monitoring PSE, Link/Activity

# Built in 210W high performance switching power supply

I Hardware Specification

Maodel FR-51225MC-190P2
Chipset IP1829A3+AR8033+3%IPE0BAR

I[EEEG02.3 | IEEE 802.3u , |IEEE 802 3ab , IEEEB02 3x .
Standards

IEEEB02 3az , IEEEBDZ 3at, |IEEEB02 3af

10BASE-T: UTP category 3,4,5 cable (maximum 100m)
100BASE-Tx: UTP category 5,5e cable (maximum 100m)
Network Media (Cable) 1000BASE-T: UTP category 5e.6 cable (maximum 100m)
1000Base-5X: 62 5pm/530pm MMF{2m~350m)

1000Base-Lx: 62 5pm/30pm MMF(2m~550m) or 10pm
SMF (2m~5000m)

Transfer Method Store-and-F orward

Switching Capacity 6.8Gbps

Packet Forwarding Rate 5.06Mbps

Packet Buffer 4 Mbit

MAC Address Table 16K

Jumbo Frame 16KByte
normal mode switch all ports can communicate with each other
port isolation 1 to 24 can not communicate with each other, but can
mode communicate with the uplink Combo port (25T/5)

Mode monitoring 1to & ports support port priority, optimize port cache, switch
mode all ports can communicate with each other

1 to 8 port rate down to 10Mbps, the farthe st transmission
distance of up to 250 meters, all ports can communicate
with each other

network
extend mode
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24-Port 10/100Mbps + 1-Port Gigabit Combo Base-T SFP FR-S1225MC_190P2

multi-mode PokE Switch

24 % 101 00Mbps Auto-Ne gotiation ports
Number of Ports 1x gigabit Combo (RJ45 / SFP) port
PoE Ports(R.J45) 24* PoE ports compliant with IEEEB02 3atfaf
Power Pin Assignment 12(+),3/6(-)
PoE Budget 190W
Per Port Lmk-.‘hct:Green
indicators
Per Device Power: Green
Power Supply AC 100-240W/50-60Hz 210W intermal power
Power Consumption Maximum:233 5W (220\W/50Hz),
Dimensions (W xDxH ) 440%208*44 mm %é\w
Operating Tempemhrgdﬁl"(} - 457
Environment Storage Temperaturg-40°C - 70°C
Operating Humid_i\@f.’ 10%~90% RH non-condensing
Storage humidity? 5%~90% RH non-condensing
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